04/16/24 03:16:57

GLEATON'S

Elegant and Traditional Home Furnishings

Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 27 12:00am ET

Lot

8029
8030
8031
8032
8033
8034
8035
8036
8037
8038

8039
8040
8041
8042
8043
8044
8045
8046

8047
8048
8049
8050
8051
8052
8053
8063
8064
8065
8066
8067
8069

Title

Tall Metal & Glass-Top Table

Golden Floor Lamp with Shade

Nice Queen Anne-Style Arm Chair

Single Dining Chair

Small Table Lamp on Pedestal

Gorgeous Antique Gold Table Lamp
Green Wrought Iron Glass Top Side Table
Small White Metal Shelving Unit

Small Table Lamp with Unique Shade

Maddox Colonia Reproduction Hutch/Writing
Desk

Blue-Grey Baker's Rack

Pair of Gold Tone Lamps with Shades
Unique Black Faux-Wicker Side Table
Classy Black Table Lamp

Absolutely Beautiful Arm Chair

Small Wooden Rocker and A Rabbit Pillow
Small Table Lamp W/Shade

Elegant Antiqued Silver and Glass Side/Accent
Table

Vintage Pair of Wicker Back Arm Chairs
Antiqued Gold Table Lamp

Brass Lamp with Crystal Decor, On Body
Drop-Leaf Side/End Table

Very Nice Lane Cedar Chest

Pretty Upholstered Bench

Brass Umbrella Canister

Green Iron and Glass Coffee table

Heavy Metal Basket Deco

Beautiful White Couch

Vintage Green Cabinet or Side Table
Heavy Brass Table Lamp

Small Area Rug W/Fringe

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 11 8:00pm ET

Lot Title
8070 Medium Round Area Rug



04/16/24 03:16:57

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 4 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2



