

Elegant and Traditional Home Furnishings

Auction Opens: Thu, Jun 27 12:00am ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Jul 11 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
8029	Tall Metal & Glass-Top Table
8030	Golden Floor Lamp with Shade
8031	Nice Queen Anne-Style Arm Chair
8032	Single Dining Chair
8033	Small Table Lamp on Pedestal
8034	Gorgeous Antique Gold Table Lamp
8035	Green Wrought Iron Glass Top Side Table
8036	Small White Metal Shelving Unit
8037	Small Table Lamp with Unique Shade
8038	Maddox Colonial Reproduction Hutch/Writing Desk
8039	Blue-Grey Baker's Rack
8040	Pair of Gold Tone Lamps with Shades
8041	Unique Black Faux-Wicker Side Table
8042	Classy Black Table Lamp
8043	Absolutely Beautiful Arm Chair
8044	Small Wooden Rocker and A Rabbit Pillow
8045	Small Table Lamp W/Shade
8046	Elegant Antiqued Silver and Glass Side/Accent Table
8047	Vintage Pair of Wicker Back Arm Chairs
8048	Antiqued Gold Table Lamp
8049	Brass Lamp with Crystal Decor, On Body
8050	Drop-Leaf Side/End Table
8051	Very Nice Lane Cedar Chest
8052	Pretty Upholstered Bench
8053	Brass Umbrella Canister
8063	Green Iron and Glass Coffee table
8064	Heavy Metal Basket Deco
8065	Beautiful White Couch
8066	Vintage Green Cabinet or Side Table
007	II D TILI

8067 Heavy Brass Table Lamp8069 Small Area Rug W/Fringe

Lot Title

8070 Medium Round Area Rug

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 4 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**